poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 862 -

Fall 2017

Division 862 - Jonan

Purple Tier
Name
Yukimoto Futawatari

Gen Kyo

Goro Ohuchi
Nobuhiro Nakajima
Koichi Takashima
Satoshi Yanagimoto
Kasumi lizuka
Yasuhiro Okamoto
Daisuke Tatsuo
Munetomo Kayou
Yuta Aoki

Takeshi Komazaki
Hanae Yagino
Kyohei Sakamoto
Hiroya Abe

Tasuku Ushijima
Masafumi Tada
Toshihiro Kawamata
Takashi Okada
Syou Kamewari
Hideo Ochiai

Tomoko Shimada

Red Tier

Name
Keita Kawai

Taiki Kishi

Yuki Ueno

Yuzo Takezoe
Yumiko Takakura
Yuji Omori
Shigetaka Maruyama
Tatsushi Nakagawa
Motoki Yashiro
Masashi Shimoyama
Naoki Sonoda
Osamu lijima

Go lizuka

Member #
05102

06490
00107
01004
00117
00018
00878
01484
00213
00534
09147
02196
01384
03572
03775
02000
00500
05929
06223
04040
03484
01991

Member #
06908

08237
04643
03742
00789
05627
07057
05166
07849
00951
06798
02562
00950

Team
arai setagaya

Mr.8

TFF - Mr.Ogisso

TFF - Ms.Ogiccho
marimo

Idlewild south

Idlewild west
NAKANOBU Candies
Four Dimensions
NAKANOBU GARASHIES
arai setagaya

marimo

Idlewild south

arai setagaya
MEGURO AVENGERS
TFF - Mr.Ogisso

TFF - Ms.Ogiccho
Idlewild west
NAKANOBU Candies
Mr.8

NAKANOBU Candies
MEGURO AVENGERS

Team
Mr.8

Mr.8

marimo

Four Dimensions

Four Dimensions

Four Dimensions

TFF - Mr.Ogisso
MEGURO AVENGERS
Mr.8

Idlewild west

NAKANOBU GARASHIES
NAKANOBU GARASHIES

Idlewild south
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 862 -

poolplayers.jp Fall 2017
Yellow Tier
Name Member# Team SL MP MW Win Percentage Place
Tomohiro Matsui 05625 Four Dimensions 4 6 5 83% 1
Akiyo Uchikoshi 02077 MEGURO AVENGERS 4 9 7 78% 2
Kanta Goto 09146 arai setagaya 4 8 6 75% 3
Atsushi Yamamoto 05624 Four Dimensions 4 9 6 67% 4
Hiroko Tanaka 00655 MEGURO AVENGERS 4 10 6 60% 5
Junichi Toyoda 02886 Idlewild west 4 5 3 60% 5
Yoshitsugu Inagaki 06264 NAKANOBU Candies 4 9 5 56% 7
Masako Kamimura 01702 marimo 4 9 5 56% 7
Ayumi Hatori 04733 TFF - Mr.Ogisso 4 6 3 50% 9
Haruto Igarashi 07852 NAKANOBU GARASHIES 4 9 4 44% 10
Mio Matsuda 05945 TFF - Ms.Ogiccho 4 7 3 43% 1"
Joe Kaihara 03209 marimo 4 8 3 38% 12
Yoshiko Takizawa 00615 NAKANOBU Candies 4 8 3 38% 12
Rie Goto 01886 Idlewild south 4 6 2 33% 14
Michie Fujii 00785 TFF - Mr.Ogisso 4 7 2 29% 15
Kimio Tamazawa 01697 Idlewild south 4 7 1 14% 16
Tomoko Watanabe 04552 NAKANOBU GARASHIES 4 8 1 13% 17
Balachander Sunder 06907 Four Dimensions 4 7 0 0% 18
Blue Tier

Name Member # Team SL MP MW Win Percentage Place
Miki Sakamoto 06557 MEGURO AVENGERS 3 6 6 100% 1
Takuro Fujimoto 05626 marimo 3 8 6 75% 2
Ryuijiro Ishigaki 08341 TFF - Mr.Ogisso 3 1" 7 64% 3
Mina Ichikawa 08610 Mr.8 3 8 5 63% 4
Koichiro Shimizu 00928 marimo 3 10 6 60% 5
Yusuke Nakanishi 06820 TFF - Ms.Ogiccho 3 7 4 57% 6
Yusuke Hayashida 05622 marimo 3 6 3 50% 7
Reiko Ono 05059 Idlewild south 3 8 4 50% 7
Koichi Sato 06948 Four Dimensions 3 8 4 50% 7
Naoki Takashima 05817 NAKANOBU GARASHIES 3 8 4 50% 7
Hayato Suzuki 07577 TFF - Ms.Ogiccho 3 1 5 45% 1"
Yoshiki Isaka 09480 arai setagaya 3 9 4 44% 12
Daiichiro Yamada 06821 TFF - Mr.Ogisso 3 9 4 44% 12
Kota Furukawa 04889 NAKANOBU Candies 3 7 3 43% 14
Pui Ting Tse 07848 Mr.8 3 7 3 43% 14
Norie Tokuhara 07967 NAKANOBU GARASHIES 2 5 2 40% 16
Yuya Eyama 09257 Mr.8 3 8 3 38% 17
Mai Mitani 01698 Idlewild west 3 8 3 38% 17
Keigo Irie 08225 Idlewild south 2 9 3 33% 19
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
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poolplayers.jp Fall 2017
Masatoshi Iwata 05611 Idlewild west 3 9 3 33% 19
Osamu Ogiso 07969 TFF - Mr.Ogisso 3 9 3 33% 19
Megumi Fuseda 07180 MEGURO AVENGERS 2 8 2 25% 22
Tomomi Hasegawa 04867 TFF - Ms.Ogiccho 3 4 1 25% 22
Yoshinaga Sudo 05235 Idlewild west 3 8 2 25% 22
Katsuki Tomi 09468 arai setagaya 2 4 1 25% 22
Kota Katsukawa 09149 arai setagaya 2 5 1 20% 26
Aya Odagiri 06877 MEGURO AVENGERS 2 5 1 20% 26
Hiromi Tamazawa 01817 Idlewild south 2 6 1 17% 28
Yamato Watanabe 06942 TFF - Ms.Ogiccho 3 6 1 17% 28
Keiko Hiyama 00532 NAKANOBU GARASHIES 3 7 1 14% 30
Ayumi Nodaka 06315 NAKANOBU Candies 2 7 1 14% 30
Go Miyaguchi 09148 arai setagaya 2 5 0 0% 32
Yurika Ogiso 07578 TFF - Ms.Ogiccho 2 8 0 0% 32
Kaoru Takahashi 09145 Idlewild west 2 4 0 0% 32
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